2014 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE

CONTRACT NO. 7283 DATE: APRIL 11, 2014

			& Masonry ion, LLC	RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 1 - TOPSIDE SLAB REPAIR AT UNBONDED OVERLAY - SF	1630.00	\$25.48	\$41,532.40	\$24.00
2 - TOPSIDE SLAB REPAIR BELOW ONE LAYER OF REINFORCING STEEL - SF	1930.00	\$33.00	\$63,690.00	\$30.00
3 - TOPSIDE SLAB REPAIR BELOW TWO LAYERS OF REINFORCING STEEL - SF	3670.00	\$34.50	\$126,615.00	\$32.00
4 - FULL DEPTH SLAB REPLACEMENT - SF 5 - CONCRETE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT AT BOTTOM OF SLAB AND BEAMS - SF 6 - CONCRETE REPLACEMENT AT PREVIOUSLY REMOVED CONCRETE AT UNDERSIDE OF SLAB - SF 7 - PATCH REMOVAL AREA USING	310.00	\$46.80	\$14,508.00	\$70.00
	230.00	\$67.60	\$15,548.00	\$66.00
	785.00	\$26.00	\$20,410.00	\$62.00
QUICKSET CONCRETE - SF 8 - CONCRETE REPAIR AT VERTICAL	420.00	\$18.72	\$7,862.40	\$25.00
SURFACES - SF 9 - INSTALL SUPPLEMENTAL REINFORCING	110.00	\$67.60	\$7,436.00	\$95.00
STEEL - LBS	300.00	\$6.24	\$1,872.00	\$8.00
10 - REPLACE SEALANT AT HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL SURFACES - LF 11 - ROUT AND SEAL CRACKS - LF 12 - FULL SYSTEM MEMBRANE PLACEMENT - SF 13 - MEMBRANE WEAR COAT AND TOP	1200.00	\$6.24	\$7,488.00	\$5.00
	700.00	\$4.16	\$2,912.00	\$4.00
	12300.00	\$3.54	\$43,542.00	\$4.00
COAT PLACEMENT - SF	41500.00	\$2.08	\$86,320.00	\$1.65
14 - FABRICATE AND INSTALL VEHICLE BARRIER-LEVEL 2,3,4 AT SSCL RAMP - LF 15 - STORM SEWER MODIFICATIONS - LS	555.00 1.00	\$147.31 \$165,221.00	\$81,757.05 \$165,221.00	\$260.00 \$173,865.00
TOTALS			\$686,713.85	\$768,000.00